
LOT 28 TIMBERLANDS S/D PHASE 1

WD 1151-2385, WD 1170-1350

PATEL ANKITKUMAR/PATEL NILAMBEN J
252 SW MULBERRY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02856-128

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/24/2024 JB 0.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

226,994
7,000
22,500

256,494
87,149

169,345
HX HB 51,411

117,934
256,494

0

259,196

1170/1350 3/30/2009 WD Q I 01 180,842

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES INC OF 

ANKITKUMAR & MILAMB

1151/2385 5/27/2008 WD Q V 02 899,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RML HOLDINGS INC

MARONDA HOMES INC O
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000042651 Roof Replacement 15,222 08/30/2021

27518 SFR 729 12/11/2008

2010HX Base Yr

252 SW MULBERRY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,245 107.4760 120.37 270,231 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2047

BAS 2,047 100 2,047 206,973

FGR 360 55 198 20,020

2,407 2,245 226,994

BAS= W19 S13 W41 S36 E42 FGR= E18 N20 W18 S20$ N20 E18 N29$.

BAS

19

13

41

36

42

20

18

29

FGR

18

20

18

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 999.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,248

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 33 24 792.00 UT 15.00 15.00 40 2014 2014 3 40 4,752

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


